state of

texas

Order Address:

Contract Title:
Contract Number:
Expiration Date:

Delivery:

Payment Terms:

Price List:
Delivery Level:

Discount:

Installation:

Purchase Orders:

Special Instructions:

l -

TXMAS CONTRACT

Authorized Dealer | c/o Indiana Furniture |
Authorized Dealer Address

Furniture
TXMAS-20-7101
1/19/2025

FOB Destination, Prepaid & Delivered on orders
over $3,000.00 net for product only, $300.00 net
freight charge will be assessed on orders under
$3,000.00 net for product only (excludes small
package carrier, if applicable)

2% 20 days, net 45 days

May 13, 2024

Dock Delivery

60.7% off List plus 1.5228% TxSmartBuy Fee

14% of the net price of the purchase order for
installation projects up to $150,000. Installation
projects in excess of $150,000 to be negotiated
on a case-by-case basis

Purchase orders must be issued through
TxSmartBuy

TxSmartBuy Fee (1.5228%) must be added to all
charges including, but not limited to Install,
Freight, Design, etc.

Contact: Customer Service: 800.422.5727
sales@indianafurniture.com
I d
1919 Hospitality Drive, Suite A, PO Box 270 | Jasper, IN 47547-0270 | tel 800.422.5727 | fax 812.482.9035
IndianaFurniture.com F U R N I T U R E
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